percentage of common interests attributable thereto), pursuant to the Education Act, as amended from time to time;  

(n) the cost with respect to the Vendor completing the final coat of asphalt on the driveway, provided that adjustments pursuant to this 

subparagraph shall not exceed two thousand three hundred and fifty ($2,350.00) dollars for single car driveways, and shall not exceed 

two thousand eight hundred and fifty ($2,850.00) dollars for double car driveways; 

(o) the sum of Three Hundred and Fifty ($350.00) Dollars as a contribution towards the costs of boulevard tree planting and general 

landscaping in the vicinity of the Real Property.  The Purchaser acknowledges that there may not be a tree planted in front of the Real